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POSTGRADUATE Academic Skills Workshops 

Hilary Term 2016/2017 

 

         

 

All workshops take place in Seminar Room 318, 3rd Floor, 7-9 South Leinster Street 

 

Workshop: Date: Day: Time: 

Effective Public Speaking – Adrian Langan 23rd January Monday 13:00 – 14:30 

Organisation & Time Management 2nd February Thursday 13:00 – 14:00 

Overcoming Procrastination  9th February Thursday 13:00 – 14:00 

Approaches to Literature Reviewing 15th February Wednesday 11:00 – 13:00 

Developing Critical Arguments in Writing 16th February Thursday 15:00 – 17:00 

Planning & Time Management for PhDs 23rd February Thursday 11:00 – 13:00 

Masters/PG Diploma Skills Event 28th February Tuesday 15:00 – 18:00 

Thesis Writing Process for PhDs 2nd March Thursday 11:00 – 13:00 

Presentation Skills 7th March Tuesday 13.00 – 14.00 

Viva & Oral Defence Preparation PhDs 23rd March Thursday 14:00 – 16:00 
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